
Home University  - Vacancy 15
G. Merit 
Sr. No.

Registration 
Number

Name of Candidate University Category Specially 
Abled 

(Parallel 
reservation)

Women 
Reservation 

(Parallel 
reservation)

Orphan 
(Parallel 

reservation)

Total 
Out of 

100

Pet Qualified / 
Exemption

1 102515 Sayali Vijay Joshi Home General No Yes 81 Qualified
2 109400 Waghmode Vijaykumar Mahadeo Home NTC No No 78 Qualified
3 105046 Waghmode Dnyaneshwar Mahadev Home General No No 72 Exempted
4 106149 ASHWINI AGATRAO PUJARI Home OBC No Yes 72 Exempted
5 106088 DUBAL MAHESH BHIMRAO Home General No No 70 Exempted
6 115143 KSHIRSAGAR UMESH HARIDAS Home OBC No No No 70 Qualified
7 111130 Mharnur Mahadev Babu Home NTC No No No 68 Exempted
8 109657 Torane Ganesh Dinakar Home SC No No 67 Exempted
9 111265 Christena Vijaykumar Redson Home General No Yes No 66 Qualified

1 102515 Sayali Vijay Joshi Home General No Yes 81 Qualified
4 106149 ASHWINI AGATRAO PUJARI Home OBC No Yes 72 Exempted
9 111265 Christena Vijaykumar Redson Home General No Yes No 66 Qualified

10 112223 DAMARE JYOTI PRAKASH Home General No Yes 66 Qualified
11 111626 REDE VARSHA MOHAN Home General No Yes No 64 Qualified
12 105652 SARASWATI SAMBHAJI PAWAR Home General No Yes 64 Qualified

8 109657 Torane Ganesh Dinakar Home SC No No 67 Exempted
14 111138 CHANDANSHIVE SHRIKANT BHIMRAO Home SC No No No 64 Exempted
21 113204 Ravindra Govardhan Randive Home SC No No No 60 Qualified

SC - 01

PET-9 (2024) - Eligible Candidate list for Interview (30 Marks) (Revised)
Faculty Name : Inter Disciplinary Studies  

Subject :  Education 

Open - 03

Open Women - 02

Date of Interview : 16/10/2024                                               Day : Wednesday                                              Time : 11:00 am To 02:00 pm
Place  : School of Earth Sciences., PAH Solapur University



Home University  - Vacancy 15
G. Merit 
Sr. No.

Registration 
Number

Name of Candidate University Category Specially 
Abled 

(Parallel 
reservation)

Women 
Reservation 

(Parallel 
reservation)

Orphan 
(Parallel 

reservation)

Total 
Out of 

100

Pet Qualified / 
Exemption

PET-9 (2024) - Eligible Candidate list for Interview (30 Marks) (Revised)
Faculty Name : Inter Disciplinary Studies  

Subject :  Education 

31 106358 Diksha Dinkar Kale Home SC No Yes 29 Qualified
33 111898 OVHAL PANCHFULA DADARAO Home SC No Yes 25 Qualified
36 110573 GAIKWAD MANISHA SUBHASH Home SC No Yes 28 Qualified

25 111019 YADAV PUSHPAVATI VYANKTESH Home NTB Yes Yes No 57 Qualified

2 109400 Waghmode Vijaykumar Mahadeo Home NTC No No 78 Qualified
7 111130 Mharnur Mahadev Babu Home NTC No No No 68 Exempted

15 104040 Aishwarya Rajendra Pujari Home NTC No Yes 63 Qualified

4 106149 ASHWINI AGATRAO PUJARI Home OBC No Yes 72 Exempted
6 115143 KSHIRSAGAR UMESH HARIDAS Home OBC No No No 70 Qualified

17 109526 Pawar Bhau Vaman Home OBC No No No 62 Qualified
27 104800 PHULE SWATI VITHOBA Home OBC No Yes 57 Qualified
35 110923 YADAV SMITA SHRIMANT Home OBC No Yes No 55 Qualified
43 107800 WALE SANGITA DATTATRAYA Home OBC No Yes 51 Exempted

ST - 01
No Student

OBC - 02

SC Women - 01

NTB - 01

NTC - 01



Home University  - Vacancy 15
G. Merit 
Sr. No.

Registration 
Number

Name of Candidate University Category Specially 
Abled 

(Parallel 
reservation)

Women 
Reservation 

(Parallel 
reservation)

Orphan 
(Parallel 

reservation)

Total 
Out of 

100

Pet Qualified / 
Exemption

PET-9 (2024) - Eligible Candidate list for Interview (30 Marks) (Revised)
Faculty Name : Inter Disciplinary Studies  

Subject :  Education 

4 106149 ASHWINI AGATRAO PUJARI Home OBC No Yes 72 Exempted
27 104800 PHULE SWATI VITHOBA Home OBC No Yes 57 Qualified
35 110923 YADAV SMITA SHRIMANT Home OBC No Yes No 55 Qualified

45 108282 SANGULE ANANDRAO HARISHCHANDRA Home SEBC No No No 51 Qualified

25 111019 YADAV PUSHPAVATI VYANKTESH Home NTB Yes Yes No 57 Qualified
Specially Abeled Student

No Student
SEBC - 01

OBC Women - 01

EWS - 01

Date of Interview : 16/10/2024                                               Day : Wednesday                                                 Time : 11:00 am To 02:00 pm
Place  : School of Earth Sciences., PAH Solapur University



Other University  - Vacancy 07
G. Merit 
Sr. No.

Registration 
Number

Name of Candidate University Category Specially 
Abled 

(Parallel 
reservation)

Women 
Reservation 

(Parallel 
reservation)

Orphan 
(Parallel 

reservation)

Total 
Out of 

100

Pet Qualified / 
Exemption

1 102271 Jadhav Maruti Gorakh Other OBC No No No 90 Exempted
2 109879 Gaikwad Satish Shivaji Other OBC No No No 90 Exempted
3 106220 Vibhute Rajashree Gourihar Other OBC No Yes 87 Exempted

3 106220 Vibhute Rajashree Gourihar Other OBC No Yes 87 Exempted
6 114609 Khandekar Rukmini Vishwanath Other NTC No Yes No 85 Qualified
9 112283 ASHWINI DINESH SALUNKHE Other General No Yes No 82 Exempted

5 102481 Tushar Anandrao Chopade Other SC No No 86 Exempted
14 113528 Priti Vidyadhar kamble Other SC No Yes Yes 78 Qualified
24 111826 GAIKWAD JAIDRATH PUNDLIKRAO Other SC No No No 74 Qualified

4 109427 KACHARE RAVINDRA AMBADAS Other NTC Yes No No 87 Exempted
6 114609 Khandekar Rukmini Vishwanath Other NTC No Yes No 85 Qualified

13 109381 Lokhande Bira Appa Other NTC Yes No 79 Exempted

1 102271 Jadhav Maruti Gorakh Other OBC No No No 90 Exempted
2 109879 Gaikwad Satish Shivaji Other OBC No No No 90 Exempted
3 106220 Vibhute Rajashree Gourihar Other OBC No Yes 87 Exempted

SC - 01

VJ/NT - 01

OBC - 01

PET-9 (2024) - Eligible Candidate list for Interview (30 Marks) (Revised)

Subject :  Education 

Open - 01

Date of Interview : 16/10/2024                                                     Day : Wednesday                                               Time : 03:00 pm To 05:00 pm
Place  : School of Earth Sciences., PAH Solapur University

Faculty Name : Inter Disciplinary Studies  

Open Women - 01

EWS - 01
No Student



Other University  - Vacancy 07
G. Merit 
Sr. No.

Registration 
Number

Name of Candidate University Category Specially 
Abled 

(Parallel 
reservation)

Women 
Reservation 

(Parallel 
reservation)

Orphan 
(Parallel 

reservation)

Total 
Out of 

100

Pet Qualified / 
Exemption

PET-9 (2024) - Eligible Candidate list for Interview (30 Marks) (Revised)

Subject :  Education 
Faculty Name : Inter Disciplinary Studies  

96 108019 CHAVAN CHETANA BALKRISHNA Other SEBC No Yes No 55 Qualified

14 113528 Priti Vidyadhar kamble Other SC No Yes Yes 78 Qualified
68 107235 GAWAS ASWITA GANESH Other General No No Yes 61 Exempted

4 109427 KACHARE RAVINDRA AMBADAS Other NTC Yes No No 87 Exempted
13 109381 Lokhande Bira Appa Other NTC Yes No 79 Exempted
19 110623 GORE GANESH JOTI Other General Yes No No 76 Exempted
34 110005 BHAUSAHEB EKNATH DAHIPHALE Other NTD Yes No 71 Exempted
48 1242649 KHEMNAR SANJAY MHALAS Other NTC Yes No 67 Exempted

Orphan Student

Specially Abeled Student

Date of Interview : 16/10/2024                                                     Day : Wednesday                                               Time : 03:00 pm To 05:00 pm
Place  : School of Earth Sciences., PAH Solapur University

SEBC - 01


